
jiyj Men! Women! Both Will Be Interested in This Sale of

|\J§p Handkerchiefs!

COFFEE
The Universal Drink

Royal After Dinner, a perfect
blend; our regular 37c quality,
3 pounds for 79d.

Special prices given on all
standing orders. Inquire about
same. —Pettis basement.

A 3-Day Sale of

Swing
Frames
for Photographs!

$1.39
Three Days Only!

—Thursday
—Friday
—Saturday

The*# frame* are mad# In th#
late*t finish and site, a glasa

and back furnished with each
frame. On sale *treet floor bar-
gain tables, as well a* In the
picture department, fifth floor.
No refunds, exchange* or C. O.
D. In thi sale.
—Mlrrer and picture de-

partment, fifth floor.

a‘sc
200 Dozen men’s white cambric

handkerchiefs, full size; an un-
usual value, for they are the reg-
ular 10c qualities, 5< each.

"9c
100 Dozen women’s colored

novelty kerchiefs, with woven
borders, white and colored cen-
ters; 15c values, 9< each.

a 79c
25 Dozen men’s pongee ker-

chiefs, large size, made of fine
quality silk pongee with fancy
thread-drawn borders, etc.; SI.OO
and $1.26 values, 79^.
—Put tin handkerchief*, afreet fleer.

Something New Every Day! Don't Miss a Single Item on This
Page or in Any Advertisement of This Sale!

Do YOU Need an

UMBRELLA? Don’t Miss It

MM
•• • •

This Sale Will CERTAINLY Save You Money l
100 Gloria Silk and Lisle

(fast black)

UMBRELLAS

$3.65
These guaranteed rainproof um-

brellas are made with very attractive
handles. Choice In this sale, $3.65.

Special!

95c
for cotton umbrellas that are

fin* for emergency use I
Slight seconds, but very
serviceable. 954 while they

last!

A Limited Number of
Colored Silk

UMBRELLAS

$3.95
Slight Imperfections In the silk

weaves, but they In no way affect the
wearing qualities. Made with unusually
attractive ring and strap handles. Spe-
cial at $3.95.

—Pettis umbrella*, street floor.

Sounds Impossible! But It Isn *t!

The Old-Time 9c
Sale of Wash Goods

— 1 ; ■- '■
All kind* of wash floods! All kinds of pattemsl Some

plain, some fancyl Bomo light, some dark colorsl The kind
of wash goods that is In demand right now for house dresses,
rompers, aprons, Jumper dresses and alt children’s and wom-
en's wear! And think of getting It at 9tf a yard!
a.- ■. - - 1 i ■■■— a

Now Going On! A Pettis

SALE OF
S-I-L-K-S!

---That Provides Thousands of Yards of
Beautiful Silks in the Rich Spring Shades
at Savings Entirely Too Big to Overlook!

r 8,500 yards of plain and changeable silk poplins,
yard wide. A quality that will give REAL service. A
new shipment just received. Black and all on
the wanted colors; yard Oe/C

1,200 yards plain and colored dress silks 1 Yes, black,
too! 36 and 40 inches wide. Odd lota of charmeuse, 6atins
and taffeta at the amazingly low d* | $

Another special lot (2,500 yards) of rich satin char-
meuse in the new French colorings as well as staple street
shades and black. Some of it is 40 dii /•?
inches wide. Per yard .... ..............51*0 I

1,500 yards of rich black dress silks, in such staple
weaves as duchess satin, peau de cygne, taffeta, Georgette,
peau de soie, etc.; 36 and 40 inches wide. 4*s pfly

A special lot of colored satines, also black,
yard wide; extra values at, yard AiOC

All-wool French serge, navy blue, 44 Ai ia
inches wide; correct spring weight at, yard bL JLU

54-inch all-wool French serge (navy blue). Anew lot
at this exceptionally low price, d*-| or*
yard ....

* *■*..o.-*—.* .... ..........•5I •05
■—Petti* silk*, street floor.

Special t 1,500 Yards of the Beet
frailty

Playcloth Suiting,
22c a Yard

That Sella Regularly at 4So Yd.
These are what are known as

mill “seconds,” that Is, they have
flight flaws which are so small
that many stprea buy and sell
them unknowingly as "first qual-
ity” cloth. Choice of the plain or
Stripe patterns—light and dark
colors. Fine for rompers and
Jumper dresses. a yard.

2,200 Yards of New Dress
Ginghams, 19c Yard

Brand NEW spring patterns
that would sell vppidly at twice
this price; fast colors; 19tt yard.

11,000 Yards of Standard
Percale, 16c Yard

Yard wide, fast color, light and
dark patterns, Including the new
shirting effects, 16<£ yard.

250 Sport Jnmper Suiting,
19c Yard

Anew lot at e new low price.
Tard wide, all good colors. Fine
for snlts, jumpers and school
dresses, 19C yard.

390 Plain Organdie, 19c
A special lot cornea In white,

pink, light blue, maize, Nile and
Copenhagen bine; 40 Inches wide.
Only 400 yards In the lot.

Standard Apron Gingham,
Yard, 110

Anew lot of 3,600 yards. In vari-
ous size checks and broken checks,
fast Indigo blue. We say buy a
year’s supply at this price.

New Cheviot Suiting,
Yard, 15c

Best styles and colorings In tan,
gray, navy and Copenhagen bluej
4,000 yards, but they wUI sell
quickly In this sale.

New Cotton Challis, Only
17c Yard

Yard wide, large and small de-
signs, best colorings for house
dresses, draperies and comfort
coverings; 3,000 yards In the lot.
Dress Gingham, Yard, 250

All new spring styles, 32 Inches
wide; good, heavy quality; 2,600
yards. Be sure to see this won-
derful value. Plain, checks and
plaids.

Prima Silk, Yard, 37c
New lot, yard wide, all the lead-

ing Ugh* and dark colora; plenty
of white, navy and black, half
silk; good wearing quality and
specially priced.

49c New Printed Dress
Voile, Yard, 32c

40 inches wide, beautiful small
lesigns that fashion demands;
1,500 yards; plenty of navy and
Slack grounds; specially priced
’or this sale only.

Choice of
VTluit la left

on
Thursday

at

—l*petti* wash good*, street floor.

PETTISDRYGOODS CO.
THE NgWYORg BTORE - EST. 1 8 53^
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L-A-C-E-S

Lot No. 4

Torchon
Edge Lace

Fine quality linen finish lies, 1 to 4
Inches wide.

5c
A YARD!

Over 30,000 Yards at
Ridiculously Low Prices!

LOT No. 1
a Yard for Over 10,000
Yards of Val. Lace and

Choice of round or square meshes are Included In this aale at
2<* a yard.

Lot No. 3
prf aYard for Over 10,000

Yards of White and
Ecru Filet Cluny Lace!

Thursday—Marvelous Reductions of

30%
Very Specially Reduced!

"Wonderful quality of fine hair goods, at very de-
cidedly low prices.

—Pettie hair goods, fifth floor.

5,000 BOXES OF
KEITH’S FINEST
STATIONERY at-

The largest single purchase
of stationery (5,000 boxes)
that we have ever made. All
the stationery is of high-
grade Keith’s writing paper
and comprises white and col-
ors; plain and fancy borders,
bevel edges, plate marked,
gilt and silver edges. ‘JI this
stationery is exactly t j same
as we usually retail from 50c
to $1.25 per box, and ip abso-
luely up to the highest stand-
ard—2s£ box.

Our Biggest Sale!

t M !
• • • •

25=
a Box!!

Keith’s
Velvetti
Purity Lawn
Linois Linen
Willow Lawn
Krafton Linen
French Empire Paper

In white and colors, with
colored borders, gold, silver,
etc.— box.

—Petti* stationery street fieor.

A “Whale of a
Sale” of Heavy
ALUMINUM!

It Started This Morning
With Over3,ooo Pieces

©

—Pettis Isoes, street floer.

Sold on the
"•elf-servo**

plant
No delay!

Every Piece of Heavy 19-Gauge
Guaranteed Aluminum!

Every Piece a LARGE Piece!
Teakettles Convex Kettles
Dishpans Covered Kettles
Percolators Water Pails
Sauce Pan Sets Roasters, Etc.

While They Last—97c Each
- .... yr •—Petti* bucaiaat,

COME AGAIN
A Prominent Manufacturer Retired From Business and Sold Us His Entire Stock of

A Sale of
PiSN LITTLE
\iyi|/ Things at

B-I-G Savings!!
_ Fifty feet good,§swuwm 39c

n Universal Oil Polish Mop, 39c
If Triangle shape with long handle, packed com-

plete in box. Special at 39^.

Jewel Wax Polish, 39c
One-pound size can wax polish specially priced

for Thursday's selling.

fr.| No. 8 full size copper bottom wash
. boilers, stationary handles, first

ii
'

qUa[ityj deep COver. Special—-

s2.l9
* ■■_ii No. 9 $2.39

i- a Clothes line reel with 20 feet of braided
line. or tk® fi ttic or indoors. Spe-

-29c

8 Oil beater, standard size, An Ag
full nickel trimmed, blue fiame. JSpecial ■

O o Clothes wringers, 11-incb
roller; 3-year guarantee,

Jrv . . L UniversaL Special— .

$4.95

A House brooms, clean broom corn, Ar%

4-sewed, real heavy. Special— OUv
Wash board, full size, zinc rob-

HBgS bing surface. Special—H 59c
Fruit presses or potato ey

mashers, real heavy. Spe- 4/ Ccial .......

White enamel
||||||j k fith 8 e a * 8

! 1 us nickel hangers. Spe-

Jr is cill~
_

_*—=& 98c

TWool wall dusters with long f%f\
handle, real pure white wool; QyQ
can be washed. Special

Wash boilers, drop handle,
11. full size copper bottom. No.

maseeeessmm 8 only. Special—-dJ $1.29

0W
0-Cedarpolishintwo sizes*—

4-ounce bottle, special .19<^
12-ounce bottle, special ..39^

30-inch, Special..sl.6B
33-inch, special.. sl.B9

—Pettis bsssnsat,

Val. and Venice

Lot No. 5

Heavy Linen
Cluny Lace at

lOc •

A YARD!
A boat of pretty patterns In heavy

linen Cluny lace, 1 to 4 Inches wide.

Lot No. 2

and 19c a Yard for
f* 6,000 Yards of Venice

Lace!
One t four Inches wide! Fine for blouses snd all dainty fabrics!

8


